Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

Class

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

Poangseglingar optimist yngre 2023

Overall

Sailed: 10, Discards: 4, To count: 6, Entries: 22, Scoring system: Appendix A

CrewName

Arvid
cederbohm

Hanna
Finnsgard

Klara
Bjorklund

Ella Fransen

Leo von
Reybekiel

Maja
LiIndbohm

Richard
Ejdfors

Lollo Carlson
Aschan

Maud
Ramqvist

llo Ran

Sixten
Larsson

Ella
Palmqvist

Astrid
Carstedt

Annie
Svensson

Fabian Frie
Loe Coe
Erik
Engelhart

Molly
Snecker

Emil Brolin
Patrik

Baarnhiem
Filip Brolin

William
Darhoff

R1

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

1.0

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

2.0
(23.0
DNC)
3.0

(23.0
DNC)

4.0
(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

R2

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

R3
2.0

3.0

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

1.0

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

4.0
(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

R4
6.0

9.0

5.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

(23.0
DNC)

1.0
(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)
7.0
8.0

10.0

RS
2.0

3.0

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

1.0

(23.0
DNC)

23.0
DNC

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

230
DNC

23.0
DNC

(23.0
DNC)

23.0
DNC

(23.0
DNC)

23.0
DNC

(23.0
DNC)

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

R6

(23.0
DNC)

7.0

3.0

5.0

1.0

4.0

8.0

(23.0
DNC)

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

2.0
23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

6.0
23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R7
1.0

4.0
2.0
5.0
(23.0

DNC)
3.0

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

R8
1.0

(10.0)
6.0
9.0
(23.0

DNC)
5.0

8.0
23.0

DNC

23.0
DNC

2.0

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

3.0
23.0
DNC
4.0
23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

7.0

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

R9
3.0

4.0
2.0

5.0

DNF
23.0
DNC

22.0
DNS

1.0
23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

R10

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

Total
107.0

109.0

133.0

141.0

145.0

152.0

178.0

189.0

208.0

209.0

209.0

209.0

210.0

210.0

211.0

211.0

213.0

214.0

214.0

215.0

217.0

218.0

Nett
15.0

30.0

41.0

49.0

53.0

60.0

86.0

97.0

116.0

117.0

117.0

117.0

118.0

118.0

119.0

119.0

121.0

122.0

122.0

123.0

125.0

126.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

